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Nome
PANCADAO
CIVIL
PANICO
MEGA SENA
FILHOTE
TORNADO
TALISMA
BOI CARONA
MATADOR
TOP WING
VIGARISTA
SOMBRA
BOI DOIDO
THOR

Anilha
004760
199458
227602
319620
138273
168137
047373
372200
0328
422086
585255
138203
569460
320829

Dono
TIAO
VANDEIR
THIAGO
CLAUDIO
EUSTAQUIO
VINICIUS
MARILSON
LUCIANO COSTA
LOURIVAL
ELI FERNANDO
FELIPE
ELI FERNANDO
DEIVISON
DAIVISON

Cidade

SOIGA - MG
10/15 min Pontos
0/133 30
0/115 28
0/110 26
0/108 24
0/98 22
0/98 20
0/97 18
0/87 16
0/87 14
0/87 12
0/81 10
0/56 8
0/52 6
0/49 4
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